
Elementary School Calendar
 Montessori, Kindergarten to Grade 8 - 2024 and 2025

First Day of School: Tuesday, September 3, 2024

Meet the Teacher Evening: Thursday, September 26, 2024

Thanksgiving: Monday, October 14, 2024 - School Closed

Grade 6, 7 & 8 at  Camp Kawartha Wednesday, October 23 to Friday, October 25

Professional Activity Day: Friday, November 8, 2024 - No Elementary classes

Remembrance Day Ceremony Monday,  November 11, 2024

First Term Report Card: Friday, November 29, 2024

First Term Interviews: Thursday, December 5, 2024 5:00 p.m. to 7:30 p.m.
Friday, December 6, 2024 9:00 a.m. to 11:15 a.m.

Professional Activity Day: Friday, December 6, 2024 - No Elementary classes

Christmas Concert: Wednesday, December 11, 2024

Last Day of School before Christmas Break: Wednesday, December 18, 2024

Christmas Break: Thursday, December 19, 2024 to Friday January 3, 2025 (Inclusive)

First Day of School after Christmas Break: Monday, January 6, 2025

Professional Activity Day: Friday, February 14, 2025 – No classes 

Family Day: Monday, February 17, 2025 – Holiday

Last Day of Class Before March Break Wednesday, March 5, 2025

March Break Thursday, March 6 to Friday, March 14, 2025 (Inclusive)

First Day of School After March Break Monday, March 17, 2025

Elementary Report Cards - Second Term: Friday, March 28, 2025

Second Term Interviews Thursday, April 3, 2025 5:00 p.m. to 7:30 p.m.

Friday, April 4, 2025 9:00 a.m. to 11:15 a.m.

Professional Activity Day: Friday, April 4, 2025 - No Elementary classes

Easter Holidays: Good Friday: April 18, 2025
Easter Monday: April 21, 2025

School Holiday - Elementary Closed Friday, May 16, 2025

Victoria Day: Monday, May 19, 2025

Spring Concerts: Wednesday, June 4, 2025 – Primary and Junior/Intermediate 
5:30 - 6:30 and 7:00 – 8:30 p.m.

Athletic Awards Thursday, June 12, 2025

Grade 8 Grad Trip June 16 to June 18, 2025

Grade 8 Report Cards - Third Term: Friday, June 20, 2025

Grade 8 Graduation: Friday, June 20, 2025 - 6:00 p.m.

Academic Awards Assembly Tuesday, June 24, 2025

Montessori - Grade 7 Report Cards - Third Term: Tuesday, June 24, 2025

Last Day of School Year: Wednesday, June 25, 2025

Professional Activity Day: Thursday, June 26, 2025


